800-344-8086 networks PRINTED HALL THAT A TINANCIAL SERVICIA

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE

AUTHORIZATION :

Please give original sypmission date as file date.

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE : April 30, 1996

ORDER TIME : 11:31 AM

ORDER NO. : 936515

CUSTOMER NO:

4331602

600001801946

CUSTOMER: Claire West, Esq.

Munsch, Hardt, Kopf, Harr &

1445 Ross Avenue 4000 Fountain Place Dallas, TX 75202

FOREIGN FILINGS

Wallowald.

NAME: HBC/JPI DEER CREEK, LTD.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Victoria L. Perez

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| HBC/JPI DEER CREEK, LTD. | a |
|---|---|
| (Name of limited partnership as it is | in the home state) |
| _ | |
| 2 | |
| (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnersh Florida; must contain the word "LIMI | IP proposes to register or transact bitainess (6) |
| 3. <u>TEXAS</u> 4. | April 26, 1996 -0 |
| (State of Formation) | (Date of Formation) |
| 5. CGRPORATION SERVICE COMPANY | |
| (Name of Registered Agent for Ser | rvice of Process) |
| , | , |
| 6, 1201 Haya Street | |
| (Street Address of Registere | d Ottico) |
| Tallahassaa | Florida 32301 (Zip Code) |
| (City) | (Zip Code) |
| | |
| 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Pri | осеяя. |
| AVITALLO B. ROCK Its Appr | ot Karan B Posse |
| Ayr Aren B. (Rent must sign on this | line) |
| 8. 600 East Las Colinas Boulevard, Suite 1800 | |
| (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, | if not required, address of principal office.) |
| 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS | STREET ADDRESS |
| ORMIL CAPITAL CORPORATION F 93 UCU COLO 72 (Comparte General Partner) | 600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., Ste. 1800 |
| (Corporate General Partner) COR (11114) | L Irving, Texas 75039 |
| (Corporate General Partner) | Attn: President |
| HBC ASSOCIATES, | 200 W. Madison |
| a Massachusetts general partnership | 3800 Madison Plaza |
| <u> </u> | Chicago, II. 60606 |
| \$. | Attn: John K. Poodman |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| c/o JPI Investment Co. | |
| 600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., Ste. 1800 | |
| 0. <u>Irvim, TX 75039</u> | |
| (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions | of Limited Partners are kept.) |

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.

| | 9 |
|---|--|
| 12 c/o JPT Investment Company | y L.P. |
| 600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., | Ste. 1800, Irving, Texas 75039 |
| | (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) |
| Under penalties of perjury I, bei the contents thereof and that the | ng duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know facts stated herein are true and correct. |
| This day of 29th, | 19 🥱 . |
| CARMIL CO Dv: Nume: Title: | Frank B. Schubert, Jr. Executive Vice President |
| COUNTY OF DALLAS On this 29th day of Apr | il, 19 <u>96 , Frank B. Schibert, Jr., Executive Vice Presid</u> |
| personally appeared before me, | who is personally known to me |
| | whose identity I proved on the basis of |
| HATEV C. FIEDONA NOTARY PUBLIC STORAGE TEXAS CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR | Notary Public Signature) (Notary's Printed Name) |
| Scal | My Commission Expires |

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| BEFORE ME the understyned person of Carmil Capital Corporation | mully appeared Frank B. Schubert, Jr., Executive Vice President |
|--|---|
| firsting ageneral partner of HC/JPI Door C | n, a Texas corporation Texas corporation Texas limited partnership, |
| hereinafter referred to as the "Partne | ership", who certifies as follows: |
| | ns of the limited partners is \$ 7,000,000.00. |
| The anticipated amount of the capit | tal contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the |
| purposes of transacting business in Fl | lorida la \$ 7,000,000.00. |
| Under the penalties of perjury I, being | g duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the |
| contents thereof and that the facts stat | led herein are true and correct. |
| This 29th day of April | , 19_96 |
| CAMIL CAPITAL (a Texas corposal | CHACAMILON, |
| Ву: | + |
| Name: | |
| | See Vice President |
| STATE OF TOXAS | |
| COUNTY OFDillas | |
| | , 19 96 , Frank B. Schubert, Jr., the Executive who is personally known to me |
| | whose identity I proved on the basis of |
| , - | |
| KATHY C. FAPTIBYA NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas | (Notary Public Signature) |
| | (Notary's Printed Name) |
| Scal | My Commission Expires: |

B96000000148

HBC/JPI Dex Creek, Vd.

Requestor's Name

| Rec | juestor's Name | • |
|----------------------------------|--|--|
| LOCO E.L | -03 Colinas Blud, Address | She 1800 |
| City/State/2 | 74 75039 Zip Phone # | Office Use Only |
| CORPORATION | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUME | BER(S), (if known): |
| 1. | ration Name) (Docu | |
| · | ration Name) (Docu | ment#) 50005-2005203-2 |
| 2(Corpo | ration Name) (Docu | ment #) 5(1011-1211-1521132 -12/20/E -01050021 5**1750.00 ***1750.00 |
| | (1)000 | anent #) |
| 3(Corpor | ration Name) (Docu | ment #) |
| 4. | , , | · ———————————————————————————————————— |
| (Corpor | ration Name) (Docu | ment #) |
| | | |
| ☐ Walk in ☐ | Pick up time | Certified Copy |
| ☐ Mail out ☐ | Will wait Photocopy | Certificate of Status |
| NEW FILINGS | AMENDMENTS | TIE TIONS |
| Profit | Amendment | 3000020352032 |
| NonProfit | Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director | |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent | |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | |
| | | |
| hility | Метдет | |
| OTHER FILINGS Annual Report DCC | REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION | naitudistras priscoson CO.COO, OCO, 21 & d |
| Fictitious Name DCC | Foreign | £ \$15,000,000.00 |
| Name Reservation | Limited Partnership | €. 1/1 X |
| DCC | Reinstatement | 1,750.00 |
| without of temperating DCC | Trademark | l |
| W. P. vertiver DUC | Other | |
| | 300000001148 | REFUEXaminer's Initials |

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| The undersigned general partners of | HBC/JPI Deer Creek, Ltd. | | |
|---|---|------------------|--|
| | | | , a(an) |
| | Техля | imited partners | ship, ex- |
| ecuted this supplemental affidavit filed | pursuant to section 620.176, | Florida Statue | S. |
| The total amount of the capital contribu pose of transacting business in Florida | itions of the limited partners to is \$15,000,000 . | hat is allocated | i for the pur |
| This 12th day of December | , 19 <u>96</u> | | |
| FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. | | | 50 95 188412 038 |
| Under the penalties of perjury I declare true, to the best of my knowledge and b | that I have read the following belief. | and that the f | acts are Corrections of the Correction of the Corre |
| | Carmil Capital (| Corporation. | STATE RATIO |
| | General Partner | • | SS |
| Ву: С. | Christopher Varris | | |
| Se | enior Vice President | | |